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Amended

 Department Totals - Operating Budget
Department of Corrections

196,180.8 196,180.8 212,101.2 219,232.9196,083.2 7,131.7 3.4%183,824.7Department Totals

Funding Sources:
4,574.9 4,574.9 4,695.6 4,695.64,574.9 0.0 0.0%3,585.71002  Fed Rcpts

128.4 128.4 128.4 128.4128.4 0.0 0.0%128.41003  G/F Match
164,609.4 164,609.4 176,955.6 184,087.3164,698.0 7,131.7 4.0%154,135.81004  Gen Fund

27.9 27.9 27.9 27.927.9 0.0 0.0%27.91005  GF/Prgm
8,386.2 8,386.2 10,389.5 10,389.58,386.2 0.0 0.0%8,810.61007  I/A Rcpts
5,127.6 5,127.6 6,311.9 6,311.95,091.4 0.0 0.0%4,625.31037  GF/MH
3,181.8 3,181.8 3,230.0 3,230.03,181.8 0.0 0.0%2,111.21059  Corr. Ind.

259.6 259.6 276.3 276.3259.6 0.0 0.0%238.31061  CIP Rcpts
394.6 394.6 281.0 281.0244.6 0.0 0.0%360.81092  MHTAAR

2,465.8 2,465.8 2,465.8 2,465.82,465.8 0.0 0.0%2,328.61108  Stat Desig
2,786.8 2,786.8 2,786.8 2,786.82,786.8 0.0 0.0%2,379.71156  Rcpt Svcs
4,237.8 4,237.8 4,552.4 4,552.44,237.8 0.0 0.0%5,092.41171  PFD Crim

Totals:
169,893.3 169,893.3 183,423.8 190,555.5169,945.7 7,131.7 3.9%158,917.4General Funds

4,574.9 4,574.9 4,695.6 4,695.64,574.9 0.0 0.0%3,585.7Federal Funds
21,712.6 21,712.6 23,981.8 23,981.821,562.6 0.0 0.0%21,321.6Other Funds
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